
Symbiosis School of Planning, Architecture and Design, Nagpur

Approved fee structure for the Academic year 2019-20

for Bachelor of Architecture and Bachelor of Design programmes,



Symbiosis School of Planning, Architecture and Design, Nagpur

Approved Fee Structure for International Students the Academic year 2019-20

Program Fees For Bachelor of Architecture (International Student) USD Equivalent to INR for 1st Year

Academic Fees (Per Annum) ₹ 6,00,000
Administrative Fees (Non Refundable) ₹ 40,000
Institute Deposit (Refundable) ₹ 20,000

Program Fees For Bachelor of Design (International Student) USD Equivalent to INR for 1st Year

Academic Fees (Per Annum) ₹ 6,00,000
Administrative Fees (Non Refundable) ₹ 40,000
Institute Deposit (Refundable) ₹ 20,000

Hostel and Mess Fees for Indian & International Student,
(Subject to change campus wise)

Amount in INR
(For India Students)
for 1st year

USD Equivalent to
INR(For
International
Students) for 1st
Year

Mess Fees (Per Annum)* ₹ 75,000 ₹ 75,000
Hostel Deposit (Refundable) ₹ 15,000 ₹ 15,000
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum)*
Three Sharing ₹ 1,14,500 ₹ 1,14,500

Installments for
Bachelor of
Architecture
(International Student)

1st Year (USD equivalent to INR)

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment

Administrative Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 40,000 — —

** Academic Fees (Per
Annum)

₹ 45,000 ₹ 2,35,000 ₹ 3,20,000

Institute Deposit
(Refundable)

₹ 20,000 — —

Hostel Deposit
(Refundable)

— ₹ 15,000 —

** Hostel Fees (Per
Annum)

— ₹ 57,250 ₹ 57,250

** Mess Fees (Per
Annum)

— ₹ 37,500 ₹ 37,500

Installments ₹ 1,05,000 ₹ 3,44,750 ₹ 4,14,750
Installments Pay by At the time of At the time of 25—Nov-2019



Date acceptance of 'Offer
Letter’ (USD equivalent
to INR)

Reporting to SCIE

# 50% Concession will be given only to the Foreign National students on Administrative Fees,

Installments for
Bachelor of Design
(International Student)

1st Year (USD equivalent to INR)

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment

Administrative Fees
(Non Refundable)

₹ 40,000 — —

** Academic Fees (Per
Annum)

₹ 45,000 ₹ 2,35,000 ₹ 3,20,000

Institute Deposit
(Refundable)

₹ 20,000 — —

Hostel Deposit
(Refundable)

— ₹ 15,000 —

** Hostel Fees (Per
Annum)

— ₹ 57,250 ₹ 57,250

** Mess Fees (Per
Annum)

— ₹ 37,500 ₹ 37,500

Installments ₹ 1,05,000 ₹ 3,44,750 ₹ 4,14,750
Installments Pay by
Date

At the time of
acceptance of 'Offer
Letter’ (USD equivalent
to INR)

At the time of
Reporting to SCIE

25—Nov-2019

# 50% Concession will be given only to the Foreign National students on Administrative Fees,

** Academic, Hostel and Mess Fees for the subsequent year would be communicated before
commencement of the next academic year,

* Academic Fees, Hostel and Mess Fees can be increased up to 10% during the period of the Programme
to cater to any changes, introduction of Government taxes as and when applicable,

15 % Concession In the academic fees will be given to the students admitted under 25 ‘36 quota for
Nagpur domicile students to all programmes to be offered at the proposed Off-Campus Centre at
Nagpur, from the Academic Year 2019-20.


